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AMIT KUMAR PANCHAL
GUDDU SAGAR

ANKIT KUMAR
VIPIN YADAV

ASHISH KUMAR

AYUSH BALAN
PRAMOD KUMAR
SOURABKUMAR
SAMARTH TYAG!
SHUBHAM
MANIJANGHU

SHYAM SINGH
RAHUL

ROHIT KUMAR
PRITHVI THAKUR

SANJAY LAKRA
ADARSH PANDEY

MANMOHAN
MD. ARBAZ

ABHISHEK SEHRAWAT
AKASH SHARMA
AJAY

NITESH

VIKAS

KASHISH

BHUPENDER SINGH MEENA
ABHISHEK YADAV

SAGAR DHRUV

SURJEET SINGH
GAURAV KUMAR
UDAY SINGH
DEVA

SAURABH
HANISH GAUTAM

NIKHIL KUMAR YADAV

PRASHANT BISHT

GHANSHYAM CHOUDHARY
AKASH MAURYA

AKASH

HIMANSHU YADAV
ANAND SINGH RATHORE
ASHISH

HEMANT KUMAR

DEVASHISH
PUKHRAJ
ADITYA RAY

SOURAV KUMAR
AMIT

NAVEEN KUMAR RATHQR
SANDEEP

AJAY

MANISH KUMAR

ATUL MEENA
SURAJ KUMAR

61 IADARSH KUMAR ASHOK YADAV
3^- IfS a d ^ ,

Fathers Name

DILBAG SINGH

HARI RAM SAGAR

DALVEER SINGH

CHANDRA SHEKHAR YADAV
DAYANAND
UTTAM PRAKASH

BIRENDER SINGH
SUDHEER KUMAR

RAJENDRA PRASAD

SANTOSH

PRADEEP KUMAR

MAHAVIR SINGH
MOHAN PRASAD

UPENDER KUMAR

SANJEEV THAKUR
PARVEEN LAKRA
OM PRAKASH

SURAT SINGH
FURUKKHAN
RAJPAL SEHRAWAT

DEVENDRA SHARMA

RAMESH CHAND

SATYADEV SINGH

MAYANAND
AJAY PAL

MADAN MOHAN MEFNA

NARESH KR YADAV

ROHIT SINGH
MAAN SINGH
SHASHI BHUSHAN
HARI DEV SINGH
SHRI PREM KUMAR
BALBIR

SURENDER SINGH
ANIL KR YADAV

M.S. BISHT

GOPA RAM CHOUDHARY
SIKANDER PRASAD MAURYA
SATISH KUMAR

RAMESH CHAND YADAV
SHYAMVEER RATHORF
RAJBIR SINGH

HASIRAM

MANOJ KUMAR

GORDHAN RAM
LALAN RAI

SHAMBU SHARMA
SUNDER LAL

SAJJAN SINGH

RAJESH KUMAR
MAN BHAWAN

LEKHRAJ

VEERENDRA SINGH
HALKE RAM

Date 27 August 2018

NEHRU

Contact No

9357231702

8826959360

8441906385

9116223644
9465752499

8860751081

6395724657

7835811170
9999082916
8802296428

9416584774

9599633205

8010086053

8750687904

9990081675

9911750726

9667640394

9990796484

8930306959
8860151662

9717150752

9560223389

8750879076

9654548322

9540301974

9971157475

9458595509
7291934249

9990447009

8130555787

8057209825

8979840027
7378105759

9312090245
9306110151

9838893627

9717526110

8447793652

9717021689

6204876891

735748134Q

9582315468

9718013577

7557370998

8285867313

8800873473

9467997495

7898879601

9582125411


